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Lap Laptime z B3 Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = B%l
65 1:12.629 +4.217 11:08:45.018 131 1:09.981 +1.569 13:43:08.022
(35) #BLAVT 66 1:35.930 +27.518 11:10:20.948 132 1:09.457 +1.045 13:44:17.479
1 1:33.095 +24.683 9:41:42.182 67 1:25.635 +17.223 11:11:46.583 133 1:09.155 +0.743 13:45:26.634
1:20.946 +12.534 9:43:03.128 68 1:16.655 +8.243 11:13:03.238 134 1:09.449 +1.037 13:46:36.083
3 1:24.501 +16.089 9:44:27.629 69 1:17.139 +8.727 11:14:20.377 135 1:11.761 +3.349 13:47:47.844
4 1:24.434 +16022  9:45:52.063 70 1:19.079 +10.667  11:15:39.456 136 1:11.240 +2.828  13:48:59.084
5 1:24.326 +15.914 9:47:16.389 71 1:16.066 +7.654  11:16:35.522 137 1:33.267 +24.855  13:50:32.351
6 1:21.495 +13.083 9:48:37.884 72 2:06.484 +58.072 11:19:02.006 138 1:16.838 +8.426 13:51:49.189
7 1:19.578 +11.166 9:49:57.462 73 1:19.082 +10.670 11:20:21.088 139 1:12.310 +3.898 13:53:01.499
8 1:19.620 +11.208 9:51:17.082 74 1:17.624 49212 11:21:38.712 140 1:11.324 42912 13:54:12.823
9 1:17.987 +0575  9:52:35.069 75 1:16.183 +7.771  11:22:54.895 141 1:12.046 +3634  13:55:24.869
10 1:58.718 +50.306 9:54:33.787 76 1:16.125 +7713  11:24:11.020 142 1:10.535 +2.123  13:56:35.404
11 1:23.754 +15.342 9:55:57.541 77 1:18.948 +10.536 11:25:29.968 143 1:10.166 +1.754 13:57:45.570
12 1:19.401 +10.989  9:57:16.942 78 1:17.017 +8.605  11:26:46.985 144 1:11.431 +3.019  13:58:57.001
13 1:27.011 +18.599 9:58:43.953 79 1:14.049 +5.637  11:28:01.034 145 1:10.199 +1.787  14:00:07.200
14 1:12.556 +4.144 9:59:56.509 80 1:14.922 +6.510 11:29:15.956 146 1:11.427 +3.015 14:01:18.627
15 1:13.256 +4.844  10:01:09.765 81 1:14.747 +6335  11:30:30.703 147 1:10.613 +2201  14:02:29.240
16 1:13.160 +4757  10:02:22.934 82 1:09:40.006 1:08:31.684  12:40:10.799 148 1:09.379 +0.967  14:03:38.619
17 1:18.315 +9.903 10:03:41.249 83 1:20.468 +12.056 12:41:31.267 149 1:31.650 +23.238 14:05:10.269
18 1:15.676 +7.264  10:04:56.925 84 1:12.263 +3851  12:42:43.530 150 1:20.726 +12.314  14:06:30.995
19 1:11.599 +3.187 10:06:08.524 85 1:11.099 +2.687 12:43:54.629 151 1:11.626 +3.214 14:07:42.621
20 1:13.727 +5.315 10:07:22.251 86 1:10.800 +2.388 12:45:05.429 152 1:09.762 +1.350 14:08:52.383
21 1:11.817 +3.405 10:08:34.068 87 1:14.535 +6.123 12:46:19.964 153 1:09.865 +1.453 14:10:02.248
22 1:41.420 +33.008 10:10:15.488 88 1:10.422 +2.010 12:47:30.386 154 1:09.070 +0.658 14:11:11.318
23 1:34.487 +26.075  10:11:49.975 89 1:10.271 +1.859  12:48:40.657 155 1:10.573 +2.161  14:12:21.891
24 1:18.190 +9.778 10:13:08.165 90 1:10.545 +2.133 12:49:51.202 156 1:12.230 +3.818 14:13:34.121
25 1:21.951 +13.539  10:14:30.116 91 1:12.313 +3.901  12:51:03.515 157 1:10.690 42278 14:14:44.811
26 1:19.658 +11.246  10:15:49.774 92 1:10.822 +2410  12:52:14.337 158 1:10.505 +2.093  14:15:55.316
27 1:24.843 +16.431 10:17:14.617 93 1:12.562 +4.150 12:53:26.899 159 1:11.534 +3.122 14:17:06.850
28 1:19.342 +10.930  10:18:33.959 94 1:35.439 +27.027  12:55:02.338 160 1:09.614 +1.202 14:18:16.464
2% 1:25.262 +16.850  10:19:50.221 95 1:21.389 +12.977  12:56:23.727 161 1:34.670 +26.258  14:19:51.134
30 1:22.909 +14.497 10:21:22.130 96 1:14.662 +6.250 12:57:38.389 162 1:22.071 +13.659 14:21:13.205
3t 1:20.856 +12.444  10:22:42.986 97 1:14.967 +6.555  12:58:53.356 163 1:10.903 +2491  14:22:24.108
32 1:43.991 +35.579 10:24:26.977 98 1:13.980 +5.568 13:00:07.336 164 1:23.129 +14.717 14:23:47.237
33 1:26.566 +18.154  10:25:53.543 99 1:13.348 +4.936 13:01:20.684 165 1:12.054 +3.642  14:24:59.291
34 1:51.618 +43.206 10:27:45.161 100 1:12.759 +4.347 13:02:33.443 166 1:11.524 +3.112 14:26:10.815
35 1:13.042 4630 10:28:58.203 101 1:13.446 +5.034  13:03:46.889 167 1:10.863 +2451  14:27:21.678
36 1:17.048 +8.636  10:30:15.251 102 1:36.244 +27.832  13:05:23.133 168 1:13.355 +4.943  14:28:35.033
37 1:25.502 +17.090 10:31:40.753 103 1:20.740 +12.328 13:06:43.873 169 1:10.661 +2.249 14:29:45.694
38 1:16.099 +7.687 10:32:56.852 104 1:12.794 +4.382 13:07:56.667 170 1:09.793 +1.381 14:30:55.487
39 2:08.223 +59.811  10:35:05.075 105 1:12.681 +4.269  13:09:09.348 171 1:10.473 +2.061  14:32:05.960
40 1:13.385 +4.973 10:36:18.460 106 1:13.509 +5.097 13:10:22.857 172 1:10.758 +2.346 14:33:16.718
41 1:14.296 +5.884  10:37:32.756 107 1:11.087 +2.675  13:11:33.944 173 1:10.640 +2228  14:34:27.358
4 1:41.049 +32.637  10:39:13.805 108 1:12.214 +3.802  13:12:46.158 174 1:47.540 +39.128  14:36:14.898
43 2:01.864 +53.452 10:41:15.669 109 1:11.518 +3.106 13:13:57.676 175 1:16.693 +8.281 14:37:31.591
44 1:15.689 +7.277  10:42:31.358 110 1:10.501 +2.089  13:15:08.177 176 1:09.805 +1393  14:38:41.396
45 1:17.205 +8.793 10:43:48.563 111 1:11.811 +3.399 13:16:19.988 177 1:08.846 +0.434 14:39:50.242
4% 1:15.864 17452 10:45:04427 112 2:03.724 +55.312  13:18:23.712 178 1:08.787 +0375  14:40:59.029
47 1:14.886 +6.474  10:46:19.313 113 1:47.770 +39.358  13:20:11.482 179 1:10.512 42100 14:42:09.541
48 1:13.769 +5.357 10:47:33.082 114 1:26.734 +18.322 13:21:38.216 180 1:08.949 +0.537 14:43:18.490
49 1:12.229 +3817  10:48:45.311 115 1:14.799 +6.387  13:22:53.015 181 14:44:26.902
50 1:12.247 +3.835 10:49:57.558 116 1:15.835 +7.423 13:24:08.850 182 1:09.199 +0.787 14:45:36.101
51 1:12.685 +4273 1051110043 117 1:14.711 +6.299  13:25:23.561 183 1:11.520 +3.108  14:46:47.621
52 1:16.831 +8.419 10:52:27.074 118 1:14.709 +6.297 13:26:38.270 184 1:09.556 +1.144 14:47:57.177
53 1:55.229 +46.817 10:54:22.303 119 1:12.606 +4.194 13:27:50.876 185 1:08.689 +0.277 14:49:05.866
54 1:19.535 +11.123  10:55:41.838 120 1:15.663 +7.251  13:29:06.539 186 1:11.090 +2.678  14:50:16.956
55 1:12.572 +4.160 10:56:54.410 121 1:13.868 +5.456 13:30:20.407
56 1:11.908 +3.496 10:58:06.318 122 1:14.419 +6.007 13:31:34.826
57 1:10.466 +2.054  10:59:16.784 123 1:14.766 +6.354  13:32:49.592
58 1:11.155 +2.743 11:00:27.939 124 1:51.987 +43.575 13:34:41.579
59 1:09.217 +0.805 11:01:37.156 125 1:20.299 +11.887 13:36:01.878
60 1:09.726 +1.314 11:02:46.882 126 1:12,997 +4.585 13:37:14.875
61 1:10.764 +2.352 11:03:57.646 127 1:10.897 +2.485 13:38:25.772
62 1:10.937 +2.525  11:05:08.583 128 1:11.746 +3.334  13:39:37.518
63 1:09.833 +1.421 11:06:18.416 129 1:10.160 +1.748 13:40:47.678
64 1:13.973 +5.561 11:07:32.389 130 1:10.363 +1.951 13:41:58.041
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